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Agency Name Email Specialised Market 
Westlink Education admissions@westlinkeducation.com.au Nepal and Australia 
Baba Education Consultancy admissions@babaeducation.com.au Nepal and Australia 
Vibrant Education and 
Migration Services 

admission@vibranteducation.com.au Nepal and Australia 

Global Consult info@globalconsult.com.au Nepal and Australia 
Student Vibes admin@studentvibes.com.au Nepal and Australia 
KTM Consulting Group info@ktmconsultingroup.com  South East Asia, Sub 

continent and Australia 
Active Study gina@activestudy.com.au Latin, South East Asia and 

Australia 
Think Higher Consultant mansi@thinkhigher.com.au Sub continent and Australia 
HAEC Nepal admin@haec.edu.np Nepal  
Hima Aus  info@himaaus.co South East Asia, Sub 

continent and Australia 
Megha Education info@meghaeducation.com Nepal 
Shield Education 
Consultancy 

info.shieldedu@gmail.com Nepal 

One Education and Visa 
Services 

admin@oneclickeducation.com.au Australia 
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